   www.lightideled.com |  sales@lightideled.com
DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING AND WIRING
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Dia-casting aluminum alloy housing, fully sealed to be dirt and bug proof
î Impact-proof and shatter-proof polycarbonate diffuser
î IP 65 rating waterproof protection
î Polyester powder-coated finish, rust and corrosion proof, stabilized to extreme climate changes without

G.W.  32 Ibs/4pcs/CTN 32 Ibs/4pcs/CTN 7.2 Ibs/1pc/CTN 7.2 Ibs/1pc/CTN 11.1 Ibs/1pc/CTN 11.1 Ibs/1pc/CTN
DATA SHEET
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-WPSLA-70W-HV-27K-PC-W-2
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Control Mode Finish Gen
 Lightide
LT
Slim W all  Pack
WP SLA
120W
50W
100W
70W
35W
25W Std.=100-277VAC
HV=200-480VAC
65K=6500K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
27K=2700K
40K=4000K
30K=3000K
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
      MS= Motion sensor
PC=Photocell
Blank=Brown
W=White
2=2nd
L W
H